Clen

LaPS Vapenna, PS
LaPS Vépenna, PS
LaPS Vapenna, PS
LaPS Vépenna, PS
LaPS Vapenna, PS
LaPS Vépenna, PS
LaPS Vapenna, PS

US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka
US, PS Ostra Luka

LS Skalica Kalinovo PS

UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela

Referencné plochy
Zoznam JPRL

Dc Cp

1603

1604 A
1604 B
1604 C
1248 B
1248 A
1242 A

1602 A
1602 B
1681
1682
1283 A
1283 B
1285 A
1285 B
1285 C
1687
1642
1649
1640
1641

415

144
144
150
192 D
509
512
512
512
515
515
515
517
518
518
518

Ps Et Vym
6,65

3,58

0,42
0,2
0,3

16,15

2,37

2,61
0,5

2,5

0,94
0,5
1,71

1,13
22,26

0,19
0,19

6,22

2 1,56
1,78
1,56
0,6
0,7
0,94
0,71
1,11
0,37
0,37
2,64
5,46
2 3,28
2,19

W N R WN R

=



UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela
UaPPS Pohorela

Ur.kom. a pas. PS Cinobana
Ur.kom. a pas. PS Cinobana
Ur.kom. a pas. PS Cinobana

LUS Létky
LUS Létky

UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.
UAPS, PS Kokava nad Rim.

274
275
275
288
C-KN 2883/1

920
31A
24

384 B
388

12
476 A
478 B
501 F

14 A
495
489
385 B
378 B
367 C
485
487 A
488 B

11

9A
475 B

SPOLU:

20,62
24,96
0,77
8,66

131,52

216,02

0,91
11,09

14

2,14
0,5
2,64

7,98
1,1
0,6

1,32
0,45
0,55
0,25
0,3
1,5

0,8
0,9
1,2
5,78

26,73

297,99



